
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Aluemestaruus 2019
18.08.19

Sporting   75 kiekkoa

Naiset

1 Huotari Johanna OMAS 9 8 10 8 9 10 9 5 68
2 Korhonen Leena RaaA 5 9 7 8 6 8 5 3 51
3 Tölli Anne NU 6 8 8 5 3 6 0 4 40

Y-17

1 Kumpuvaara Rasmus OSH 8 9 9 8 5 7 6 5 57

Y-56

1 Moilanen Pauli OMAS 10 9 10 10 10 8 9 4 70
2 Sundqvist Rune JSF 10 9 10 9 8 9 8 5 68
3 Paldanius Matti OMAS 10 8 7 8 6 8 8 4 59
4 Mäläskä Ilpo OMAS 9 9 8 8 5 7 6 4 56
5 Vikamaa Sakari OMAS 9 7 8 8 7 6 3 5 53

Y
R

1 Asikkala Tuomas OulA 8 10 10 9 9 9 8 5 68
2 Rantonen Tero OMAS 8 10 9 8 9 9 9 5 67
3 Koski Mikko OulA 10 10 8 8 8 9 5 5 63 5
4 Rajaniemi Vesa OulA 5 8 10 10 7 9 9 5 63 4
5 Tossavainen Arto SoA 10 6 8 8 9 9 8 4 62

Mäkäräinen Hannu SoA 7 9 9 10 8 10 6 3 62
Sivonen Marko OMAS 9 10 9 7 6 7 9 5 62

8 Tölli Jukka NU 9 9 8 8 7 10 5 3 59
9 Pajala Antti OulA 9 8 8 5 8 8 5 4 55

10 Meriläinen Eeero HaAS 6 8 9 7 7 5 5 4 51



Pohjois-Pohjanmaa Aluemestaruus 2019
18.08.19

English Sporting 80 kiekkoa

Naiset

1 Korhonen Leena RaaA 7 6 8 5 8 3 5 9 51
2 Huotari Johanna OMAS 6 6 8 6 8 6 4 6 50

Y-17

1 Kumpuvaara Rasmus OSH 9 8 8 7 4 5 8 7 56

Y-56

1 Sundqvist Rune JSF 10 8 10 8 10 7 8 9 70
2 Moilanen Pauli OMAS 10 8 7 8 9 6 8 8 64
3 Vikamaa Sakari OMAS 9 5 10 10 4 4 5 7 54
4 Mäläskä Ilpo OMAS 9 7 6 2 9 5 5 7 50
5 Paldanius Matti OMAS 9 8 6 4 8 3 5 5 48

Y

1 Rajaniemi Vesa OulA 7 9 10 10 10 10 8 7 71
2 Rantonen Tero OMAS 10 8 8 9 7 6 9 7 64
3 Asikkala Tuomas OulA 7 9 9 10 5 6 9 8 63
4 Tossavainen Arto SoA 9 5 9 9 6 6 9 9 62
5 Mäkäräinen Hannu SoA 5 7 9 8 8 7 9 6 59
6 Sivonen Marko OMAS 8 9 9 7 7 4 6 8 58
7 Pajala Antti OulA 9 7 4 8 9 2 10 8 57
8 Meriläinen Eeero HaAS 6 5 7 8 8 8 5 8 55


